
Dated:10/07/2015 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

 

Tender enquiry No. R/5599/2015/1109V1 dt: 23/06/2015 with tender opening date 

22/07/2015 for the item “Thermo Gravimetric Analyzer” 

As a result of pre bid meeting held on 30/06/2015 following changes have been made in the 

original tender document:- 

(1) Technical specification PR00361 Rev 01 has been revised as PR00361 Rev 02 and 

enclosed below for reference.  

(2) Last date to get tender from BHEL has been extended from 21/07/2015 to 

31/07/2015 

(3) Tender opening date has been extended from 22/07/2015 to 01/08/2015 

Vendors are requested to quote according to the above changes. 

 

FOR & ON BEHALF OF BHEL, HARIDWAR 

 

Engineer (PCRI-BOI) 

  

 








	CORRIGENDUM
	Revised specification

